Expert Lectures from Industry

Academic Year 2018-19

Sr.
No.

Title

Resource
Person Details

Category

Date

From To

No. of
participants

Aptitude Techniques

Mr. Nachiket
Joshi

SEED InfoTech
Ltd. Pune

Placement

7/25/2018 | 7/25/2018

76

IOT Using Python

Mr. Nishant
Sharma
Microsoft
Imagine
Academy, Pune

Technical

7/25/2018 | 7/25/2018

80

Guidance of
Overseas Education

Mr. Yogesh
Ranga

The Chopras,
Pune

Higher
Studies

7/20/2018 | 7/20/2018

50

Higher Education
(GRE/GMAT) &
carrier Opportunities

Ms. Annesha
Dutta

BYJU's Think
and Learn Pvt.
Ltd. Pune

Higher
Studies

7/16/2018 | 7/16/2018

55

Python

Mr. Sandeep
Jethani

ATS Infotech
Learning
Solution, Pune

Technical

7/10/2018 | 7/10/2018

105

Career Motivation

Mr. Swapnil
Koli

Topper Skills,
Pune.

Placement

7124/2018 | 7/24/2018

58

How to Learn IT
Concepts

Mr. Sarang
Wakodikar
Product
&Delvery
Head,Seed
Infotech, Pune.

Technical

7/26/2018 | 7/26/2018

80

Aptitude techniques

Mr. Nachiket
Joshi

SEED Infoteck
Ltd., Pune.

Placement

7/25/2018 | 7/25/2018

82




Interview Secrets

Mr. Sarang
Wakodikar
Product
&Delvery
Head,Seed
Infotech, Pune.

Placement

7/18/2018

7/18/2018

62

10.

Aptificient

Mr. Aniket
Bhakkad
SMF,Seed
Infotech,Pune.

Placement

7/18/2018

7/18/2018

54

11.

Higher
Education(GRE/GM
AT) & Career
opportunities

Ms. Annesha
Dutta
Community
Outreach
Manager,BYJU’
S Think & Learn
Pvt.Ltd,Pune

Higher
Studies

7/16/2018

7/16/2018

88

12.

Introduction to
Python

Mr. Manish
Kumar Singh
Head-
Institutional
Collabration, AT
S Learning
Solutions,Pune.

Technical

7/10/2018

7/10/2018

56

13.

Simple Learning
Using Concept
Visualization for
Pointers in Data
Structures

Mr. Sanjay Vyas
Microsoft. Pune.

Technical

8/23/2018

8/23/2018

90

14.

TECHNO-QUIZ-18

Mr. Akshay S.
Harkare

Center Manager,
I.C.E Gate
Institute, Pune

Placement

9/12/2018

9/12/2018

55

15.

Education Abroad

Mr. Manoj
Gosavi
Jamboree
Education, FC
Road Pune

Higher
Studies

8/30/2018

8/30/2018

104

16.

Carrier Guidance

Mr. Amol Aher
Kasnet
Technologies,
Pune

Placement

8/23/2018

8/23/2018

45




Mr. Navin

17, | Software Testing: A | Dongre Technical | 9/25/2018 | 9/25/2018 105
Quality Assurance ACI
Payments,Pune
18. y Open-Silicon Technical | 8/27/2018 | 8/27/2018 88
Custom Processor and SiFive
Architecture
Bitwise Placement Mr. Gunwant
19. . Mali Placement | 10/8/2018 | 10/8/2018 30
drive .
Bitwise , Pune
Placement / g/l;r.j:dagar
20. | Internship need for . . Placement | 2/5/2019 | 2/5/2019 57
students eHiddenBrain
Pvt.Ltd
Mr. Amol Aher
pq, | Gareer Guidancein | Kasnet Placement | 1/17/2019 | 1/17/2019 109
IT Technologies,
Pune
Mr. Amol Aher
] Kasnet ]
22. | Logic Development . Technical | 1/16/2019 | 1/16/2019 102
Technologies,
Pune
Mr. Amol Aher
) Kasnet )
23. | Cyber Security Technical | 9/26/2018 | 9/26/2018 108

Technologies,
Pune




